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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / LevantoKid Rok REG

26 Neill Oliver Neill Oliver 26108 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

29 Mason Maddox Mason Maddox 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

40 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley 33521 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

44 Dowling Brodi Dowling Brodi 31338 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

63 Jurgens Declan Jurgens Declan 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

65 de Sousa Rafael de Sousa Rafael 29025 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

68 Billau Logan Billau Logan 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG

90 Gibhard Franco Gibhard Franco 33639 / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok REG
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Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 2 (ZAF)  02/04/2022
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Start Time : 02/04 - 09:33:01 71.03 kph1:19.571No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 44 Dowling Brodi Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:19.571

2 63 Jurgens Declan Praga / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.114 0.543 0.543

3 68 Billau Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.207 0.636 0.093

4 29 Mason Maddox Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.438 0.867 0.231

5 17 Cornofsky Kayde Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.459 0.888 0.021

6 65 de Sousa Rafael Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.830 1.259 0.371

7 90 Gibhard Franco / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.878 1.307 0.048

8 26 Neill Oliver Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:21.277 1.706 0.399

9 40 van Staden Riley Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:22.597 3.026 1.320
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:22.930

2 1:21.098

3 1:20.465

4 1:20.459

5 1:20.665

6 1:21.733

7 1:22.158

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:24.982

2 1:22.269

3 1:22.945

4 1:23.593

5 1:21.783

6 1:25.168

7 1:21.277

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:22.582

2 1:20.890

3 1:20.455

4 1:20.438

5 1:20.948

6 1:22.045

7 1:21.949

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:24.844

2 1:23.945

3 1:23.357

4 1:22.597

5 1:22.839

6 1:23.486

7 1:22.870

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:22.053

2 1:20.847

3 1:20.285

4 1:20.071

5 1:19.754

6 1:19.571

7 1:19.912

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:22.636

2 1:21.744

3 1:20.588

4 1:20.114

5 1:20.373

6 1:22.012

7 1:22.130

Laps Lap Time

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:22.281

2 1:21.474

3 1:21.743

4 1:23.925

5 1:21.116

6 1:20.830

7 1:27.554

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:22.247

2 1:21.411

3 1:21.125

4 1:20.207

5 1:20.207

6 1:20.557

7 1:20.860

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:22.368

2 1:21.431

3 1:21.789

4 1:20.878

5 1:22.497

6 1:22.292

7 1:23.832
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Leaders : No.44 Dowling Brodi (1-8)

Start Time : 02/04 - 11:01:11 70.84 kph1:19.788No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 71.03 kph1:19.571No.44 Dowling BrodiEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 29 Mason Maddox 8 1:20.671 35

2 68 Billau Logan 8 0.336 0.336 1:19.929 32

3 63 Jurgens Declan 8 0.846 0.510 1:20.551 30

4 44 Dowling Brodi 8 1.193 0.347 1:19.788 +5.000 29

5 26 Neill Oliver 8 1.303 0.110 1:20.452 28

6 90 Gibhard Franco 8 8.117 6.814 1:20.686 +5.000 27

7 40 van Staden Riley 8 13.141 5.024 1:21.945 26

8 65 de Sousa Rafael 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:21.166 25

No.44 Dowling Brodi : Nose cone infringement
No.90 Gibhard Franco : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

17 Cornofsky Kayde 3 5 Laps 4 Laps 1:21.570 -4 Pts 20
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 44 63 68 29 17 65 90 26 40

Start 63 44 68 29 65 17 26 90 40

Lap 1
Interval

44 68
0.8

63
0.7

29
0.1

65
0.3

17
0.1

26
0.6

90
0.8

40
0.5

Lap 2 44 68
0.8

29
1.3

63
0.0

65
0.8

17
0.1

26
0.5

90
1.0

40
1.1

Lap 3 44 68
0.8

29
2.9

63
0.4

26
0.4

17
0.6

90
0.8

40
1.9

65
1:47

Lap 4 44 68
1.0

29
3.8

63
0.0

26
0.4

90
1.6

40
3.8

65
12:04

Lap 5 44 29
1.4

68
0.0

63
0.7

26
0.3

90
0.1

40
7.0

65
1:14

Lap 6 44 29
2.4

68
0.1

63
0.8

26
0.2

90
0.2

40
8.4

65
1:13

Lap 7 44 29
2.9

68
0.2

63
0.6

26
0.6

90
0.8

40
8.7

65
1:13

Lap 8 44 29
3.8

68
0.3

63
0.5

26
0.4

90
1.8

40
10.0
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:23.721

2 1:21.570

3 1:22.076

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:24.259

2 1:21.504

3 1:20.816

4 1:20.550

5 3:00.799

6 1:20.915

7 1:21.112

8 1:20.452

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:23.519

2 1:21.009

3 1:21.537

4 1:20.925

5 3:00.676

6 1:20.970

7 1:20.773

8 1:20.671

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:25.107

2 1:22.271

3 1:22.184

4 1:22.540

5 2:55.117

6 1:22.499

7 1:21.945

8 1:22.735

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:22.029

2 1:20.570

3 1:19.929

4 1:19.788

5 2:59.604

6 1:19.908

7 1:20.288

8 1:19.837

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:23.656

2 1:21.156

3 1:21.963

4 1:20.551

5 2:57.404

6 1:21.040

7 1:20.747

Laps Lap Time

8 1:20.620

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:23.725

2 1:21.592

3 3:12.068

4 2:58.808

5 1:21.553

6 1:21.166

7 1:21.390

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:22.730

2 1:20.539

3 1:19.929

4 1:19.996

5 3:00.073

6 1:21.002

7 1:20.882

8 1:20.780

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:24.887

2 1:21.703

3 1:21.331

4 1:20.686

5 2:59.341

6 1:21.046

7 1:21.718

8 1:21.417
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Start : 02/04 - 10:51     8 Laps = 12.560 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
5

90
Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto
4 26

Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
3 65

de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.68 Billau Logan (1-1)  /  No.29 Mason Maddox (2-8)

Start Time : 02/04 - 12:53:58 70.77 kph1:19.864No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 71.03 kph1:19.571No.44 Dowling BrodiEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 29 Mason Maddox 8 1:19.885 35

2 44 Dowling Brodi 8 1.246 1.246 1:19.864 32

3 63 Jurgens Declan 8 1.388 0.142 1:19.867 30

4 68 Billau Logan 8 2.060 0.672 1:19.871 29

5 17 Cornofsky Kayde 8 12.057 9.997 1:20.946 28

6 90 Gibhard Franco 8 12.400 0.343 1:20.883 27

7 65 de Sousa Rafael 8 12.967 0.567 1:21.147 26

8 40 van Staden Riley 8 21.777 8.810 1:22.115 25

9 26 Neill Oliver 8 28.354 6.577 1:21.261 24

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 44 68 26 63 29 90 65 17 40

Start 68 44 63 26 90 29 17 65 40

Lap 1
Interval

68 63
0.2

29
0.0

44
0.9

26
0.6

17
1.4

65
0.1

90
0.6

40
0.4

Lap 2 29 63
0.8

68
0.5

44
0.1

26
1.5

17
1.3

65
0.1

90
0.0

40
1.7

Lap 3 29 63
0.6

44
0.8

68
0.3

26
2.4

17
1.1

90
0.2

65
0.8

40
2.1

Lap 4 29 63
0.3

44
0.8

68
0.6

26
3.4

90
1.2

17
0.3

65
0.5

40
3.2

Lap 5 29 63
0.3

44
0.8

68
0.7

26
4.8

90
1.2

17
0.2

65
0.7

40
4.4

Lap 6 29 44
0.3

63
0.0

68
0.3

90
7.2

17
0.2

65
1.3

40
6.3

26
8.7

Lap 7 29 44
1.0

63
0.1

68
0.1

17
8.1

90
0.1

65
1.4

40
7.9

26
7.6

Lap 8 29 44
1.2

63
0.1

68
0.6

17
9.9

90
0.3

65
0.5

40
8.8

26
6.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:24.013

2 1:21.559

3 1:21.244

4 1:21.697

5 1:21.303

6 1:20.946

7 1:21.244

8 1:22.459

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:22.895

2 1:21.683

3 1:21.419

4 1:21.261

5 1:21.362

6 1:39.006

7 1:21.927

8 1:21.566

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:21.265

2 1:20.185

3 1:20.213

4 1:20.181

5 1:19.939

6 1:21.046

7 1:19.885

8 1:19.957

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:24.941

2 1:22.115

3 1:22.610

4 1:22.246

5 1:22.744

6 1:23.408

7 1:23.037

8 1:22.671

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:22.573

2 1:20.758

3 1:20.235

4 1:19.917

5 1:19.864

6 1:20.233

7 1:20.582

8 1:20.129

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:21.507

2 1:21.115

Laps Lap Time

3 1:20.032

4 1:19.899

5 1:19.867

6 1:21.129

7 1:20.693

8 1:20.149

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:24.150

2 1:21.527

3 1:22.219

4 1:21.147

5 1:21.514

6 1:21.520

7 1:21.477

8 1:21.794

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:21.332

2 1:21.944

3 1:20.660

4 1:20.218

5 1:19.961

6 1:19.871

7 1:20.535

8 1:20.648

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:25.176

2 1:20.883

3 1:21.353

4 1:21.049

5 1:21.393

6 1:20.965

7 1:21.619

8 1:22.684
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Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 2 (ZAF)  02/04/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 02/04 - 12:26     8 Laps = 12.560 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
5

65
de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
4 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
3 90

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
2 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.29 Mason Maddox (1-8)

Start Time : 02/04 - 14:24:15 71.15 kph1:19.440No.29 Mason MaddoxBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 18°C        Track : Drying 71.03 kph1:19.571No.44 Dowling BrodiPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 29 Mason Maddox 8 1:19.440 35

2 63 Jurgens Declan 8 4.756 4.756 1:19.843 32

3 44 Dowling Brodi 8 4.786 0.030 1:19.885 30

4 90 Gibhard Franco 8 7.215 2.429 1:20.385 29

5 68 Billau Logan 8 7.282 0.067 1:20.237 28

6 26 Neill Oliver 8 12.393 5.111 1:21.140 27

7 40 van Staden Riley 8 24.889 12.496 1:22.386 26

8 17 Cornofsky Kayde 8 35.418 10.529 1:21.777 25

Non finisher

65 de Sousa Rafael 3 5 Laps 5 Laps 1:35.827 -4 Pts 20
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Lap Chart 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 44 63 68 29 90 17 65 26 40

Start 63 44 29 68 17 90 26 65 40

Lap 1
Interval

29 63
0.2

44
0.0

17
1.0

68
0.1

90
0.0

26
0.9

40
1.9

65
10.7

Lap 2 29 63
1.0

44
0.0

90
0.9

17
0.6

68
0.1

26
0.5

40
3.3

65
39.4

Lap 3 29 63
1.4

44
0.4

90
0.6

68
0.8

17
1.2

26
0.2

40
4.3

65
1:18

Lap 4 29 63
1.2

44
0.0

90
1.3

68
0.7

26
2.3

17
0.0

40
5.2

Lap 5 29 44
1.7

63
0.1

90
1.2

68
0.5

26
3.4

17
1.1

40
6.5

Lap 6 29 44
2.5

63
0.1

90
1.3

68
0.2

26
4.7

17
3.2

40
5.5

Lap 7 29 44
2.8

63
0.0

90
2.5

68
0.1

26
5.1

40
10.4

17
1.9

Lap 8 29 63
4.7

44
0.0

90
2.4

68
0.0

26
5.1

40
12.4

17
10.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:23.515

2 1:21.909

3 1:21.876

4 1:21.777

5 1:22.486

6 1:23.688

7 1:30.488

8 1:31.779

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:23.957

2 1:21.509

3 1:21.505

4 1:21.478

5 1:21.358

6 1:21.602

7 1:21.318

8 1:21.140

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:22.379

2 1:20.644

3 1:19.780

4 1:20.814

5 1:20.041

6 1:19.669

7 1:19.613

8 1:19.440

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:24.646

2 1:22.870

3 1:22.466

4 1:22.386

5 1:23.845

6 1:22.658

7 1:22.999

8 1:23.193

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:22.796

2 1:21.442

3 1:20.627

4 1:20.131

5 1:20.530

6 1:20.459

7 1:19.885

8 1:21.378

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:22.839

2 1:21.463

Laps Lap Time

3 1:20.195

4 1:20.567

5 1:20.693

6 1:20.461

7 1:19.843

8 1:21.288

No.65   de Sousa Rafael

1 1:35.827

2 1:51.635

3 2:01.912

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:23.764

2 1:21.926

3 1:20.512

4 1:20.688

5 1:20.237

6 1:20.303

7 1:20.964

8 1:21.136

No.90   Gibhard Franco

1 1:23.456

2 1:21.166

3 1:20.385

4 1:20.793

5 1:20.490

6 1:20.579

7 1:21.098

8 1:21.170
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Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 
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Start : 02/04 - 14:12     8 Laps = 12.560 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
5

65
de Sousa Rafael
de Sousa

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
4 26

Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

90
Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

/ Vortex / Levanto
3 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Rnk No. Driver Nation R1 R2 R3 Time Gap Laps

1 29 Mason Maddox 1:20.671 1:19.885 1:19.440 1:19.440 24

2 44 Dowling Brodi 1:19.788 1:19.864 1:19.885 1:19.788 0.348 24

3 63 Jurgens Declan 1:20.551 1:19.867 1:19.843 1:19.843 0.403 24

4 68 Billau Logan 1:19.929 1:19.871 1:20.237 1:19.871 0.431 24

5 90 Gibhard Franco 1:20.686 1:20.883 1:20.385 1:20.385 0.945 24

6 26 Neill Oliver 1:20.452 1:21.261 1:21.140 1:20.452 1.012 24

7 17 Cornofsky Kayde 1:21.570 1:20.946 1:21.777 1:20.946 1.506 19

8 65 de Sousa Rafael 1:21.166 1:21.147 1:35.827 1:21.147 1.707 18

9 40 van Staden Riley 1:21.945 1:22.115 1:22.386 1:21.945 2.505 24
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Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 2 (ZAF)  02/04/2022
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Rnk No. Driver License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 29 Mason Maddox 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 63 Jurgens Declan 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 30 30 32 92

3 44 Dowling Brodi 31338 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 29 32 30 91

4 68 Billau Logan 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 32 29 28 89

5 90 Gibhard Franco 33639 / Vortex / Levanto 27 27 29 83

6 26 Neill Oliver 26108 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 28 24 27 79

7 40 van Staden Riley 33521 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 26 25 26 77

8 17 Cornofsky Kayde 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 20 28 25 73

9 65 de Sousa Rafael 29025 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 25 26 20 71


